
23 SummeRx: Doctor's Orders

September 30, 2023

Rank First Name Last Name Member # Division
NRL22X 
Points

Match 
Points

Stage 1

Pyramid 
of 

Thought

Stage 2

Shoot 
Thru It!

Stage 3

Don't 
Shoot 

My Car!

Stage 4

Barrel-
gate

Stage 5

On Tilt

Stage 6

Spoolin' 
No 

Foolin'

Stage 7

Sniper 
Challenge

Stage 8

Wall of 
Remem-
brance

Stage 9
Not 
Even 
Tired 
Yet!

Stage 10

Romp 
the 

Wreck!

Stage 11

Stairs to 
Way Out 

There

Stage 12

Gunnin' 
to the 

East

1 Gregg Stewart 560 Open 100.00 1120.47 100 100 90 100 80 70 130 80 90.47 90 70 120

2 Justin Lyons 2281 Open 97.30 1090.25 70 100 70 120 100 80 140 110 100.25 70 60 70

3 Marc Wright 2335 Open 84.79 950.03 90 100 90 80 70 90 50 60 70.03 40 100 110

3 Dakota Wright 2336 Young Guns 84.79 950.03 70 60 70 100 100 70 130 100 90.03 40 60 60

5 Ryan Paul 3189 Open 84.02 941.44 70 60 90 110 70 90 90 90 81.44 50 20 120

6 Thomas Rogers 1634 Open 81.27 910.64 70 80 90 70 50 90 70 70 80.64 70 100 70

7 Tyler Domonkos 2377 Open 80.33 900.09 100 100 60 100 30 80 100 80 90.09 50 60 50

8 Alex Cannella -2763 Open 79.55 891.36 80 60 60 90 80 60 90 70 91.36 70 90 50

9 Michael Miller 3158 Open 79.51 890.90 40 60 100 110 100 90 60 70 90.9 30 60 80

10 Randy Sherman 3200 Open 77.76 871.24 100 100 40 100 80 90 70 40 51.24 50 60 90

11 James Baughman Open 76.76 860.03 50 80 90 80 70 50 140 70 80.03 40 80 30

11 Stefanie Burdick 2822 Ladies 76.76 860.03 70 90 90 70 50 90 100 70 80.03 30 30 90

13 Bob Rhodes 3269 Open 73.30 821.34 30 70 70 90 30 60 100 100 81.34 60 30 100

14 Ryan Lampman 2686 Open 69.64 780.34 40 80 60 80 70 60 70 50 90.34 40 60 80

15 Mike Nadig 2960 Open 67.83 760.03 50 50 80 80 60 60 60 100 80.03 20 70 50

16 Darci Paul 3904 Ladies 65.15 730.03 30 80 60 50 80 40 140 60 60.03 50 20 60

17 Christopher Prentice 3298 Base 55.41 620.81 70 30 90 120 30 40 50 0 90.81 40 30 30

18 Christopher Dowd 1659 Open 42.07 471.37 10 50 10 50 30 60 70 20 61.37 10 20 80

19 Ashley Boyd 3930 Ladies 40.20 450.45 10 50 40 50 30 40 50 70 70.45 10 20 10

20 Robert Drinkrow 3656 Base 40.16 450.03 10 10 40 30 60 20 90 10 50.03 10 90 30

21 Jeremiah Lampman 3570 Young Guns 35.70 400.03 40 40 40 40 10 80 50 10 50.03 0 0 40

22 Jacob Snyder Base 22.34 250.29 10 30 10 50 10 10 30 20 20.29 20 40 0

23 Olivia Drinkrow 3626 Young Guns 20.53 230.03 10 20 30 10 40 20 50 0 10.03 10 20 10

24 Marc South Open 16.07 180.03 30 0 10 40 10 0 0 20 50.03 0 10 10


